
Term Class Sem. Div
July 17 – Nov 17 F.Y.B.Tech. I I

Roll No. Name of Student
1715001 ABDUL RAOOF ABDUL QAIYUM
1715002 ALVA NAKULA VENKAPPA
1715003 AYARE NACHIKET SHARAD 
1715004 BALI ARUSH PUNEET
1715005 BARALIYA KUNIKA MUKESH
1715006 BHALERAO AUMKAR RAJEEV

1715007 BHARADWAJ ARJUN JYOTIRAJ
1715008 BHUVAD KSHITIJA SANTOSHKUMAR
1715009 CHANDE JHANVI SHANTILAL
1715010 CHENNA VIGNESH NARENDAR 
1715011 CHUDASAMA DARSHAN BHARAT
1715012 DALVI YUVRAJ JAYESHKUMAR
1715013 DANGI NIRAV SUBHASH
1715014 DEDHIA DEVANSH SANJAY 
1715015 DESAI JAY DHARMENDRA
1715016 DHARANI HARSHAL BHAVESH
1715017 DHAVALE VAIBHAV TUKARAM

1715018 DOSHI AYUSH MOHANKUMAR
1715019 FOFANDI DHARTI NITIN 
1715020 GADA VIRJAA VIREN
1715021 GANDHI NILESH SUNIL 
1715022 GOHEL HARI JIGNESH 
1715023 GOSAR RUSHABH MAHESH
1715024 GANDHI ARYAN
1715025 JAGDALE SANDEEP SHIVAJI
1715026 JHAVERI HARSH BHAVESH
1715027 JOSEPH DEREK ABRAHAM
1715028 KAISARE SHUBHANKAR SUDESH 
1715029 KASTUR SOHAMM UMESH
1715030 KAWA MOHIT VINOD KUMAR
1715031 KHOPKAR SUVEG GIRISH

1715032 GAJANE SHUBHAM SACHIN
1715033 LAHIRI ARNAB S
1715034 LONAKADI ADITYA SUHAS
1715035 MARATHE RUTWIK PRASHANT
1715036 MANTRI DEEPIKA RAMESH
1715037 MERCHANT HATIM MUSTAFA
1715038 MORE SAHIL SUNIL  
1715039 NAIK ATHARV SNEHAL
1715040 PANCHAL JAYDEEP MAHESHBHAI
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Roll No. Name of Student
1715041 PANCHAL VARUN RAJANIKANT
1715042 PANCHAL YASH KISHOR
1715043 SHAH VATSAL KALPESH 
1715044 SHAH RONAK VINOD 
1715045 SHAH VARSHIL NIYUT 
1715046 SHAH ABHISHEK SANJAY 
1715047 SHAIKH ADIL JAVED
1715048 SHETAKE SAURABH SUBHASH 
1715049 SINGH HEMANT DEV 
1715050 TALATHI ARYAN UPENDRA 
1715051 THAVI RIDDHI RAJENDRA 

1715052 TIWARI ADARSH NARENDRANATH 
1715053 TRIVEDI YASH SANJAY 
1715054 SAWANT MADHUSADAN PRASHANT
1715055 RAJ MANDAL
1715056 NADEEM NOOR MOHAMMED
1715057 SHAH SAHIL 
1715058 SINGH UTKARSH AJEET
1715059 SADVELKAR MANDAR 
1715060 KOCHAREKAR ANKIT
1715061 PRADHAN TEJ
1715062 BHATTACHARJEE SWASTIK

1715063 KHOBREKAR NINAD
1715064 SHARMA WAMIKA HARI MOHAN VIBHA
1715065 THALE SUPREET SUNIL PRATIBHA
1715066 PADIYA YASH HARISH MEENA
1715067 RAVAL VIJAY ASHOK 67



Term Class Sem. Div
July 17 – Nov 17 F.Y.B.Tech. I J

Roll No. Name of Student
1715068 ALONI PARTH MAHESH
1715069 AMDEKAR ADITI KEDAR
1715070 BAITHA BHOLA KUMAR 
1715071 BAPORIKAR SUSHRUT VINAY 
1715072 BHADRESHA CHIRAG RAMESHBHAI
1715073 BHANUSHALI RONAK HARISH
1715074 BHATIA KARAN YOGESH 
1715075 BOHRA AAYUSH PARESH
1715076 CHAWDA NISHA ASHOK
1715077 CHHEDA MALAY HITESH
1715078 DAGHA JAY YOGESH
1715079 DAMANIA HRISHIKESH JITENDRA
1715080 DATYE SHIVANI SANTOSH
1715081 DESAI AMEY ARUN
1715082 DHAMI KEVALYA NIKHIL 

1715083 DHASADE TANMAY RAJENDRA
1715084 DHURI BHUSHAN LAVU
1715085 DOSHI JIMIT JAYESH
1715086 FURIA KHUSH RAJESH
1715087 GADHIYA DHRUVIK MAHESH 
1715088 GANGARAJU KRUTHIKA SUBHASH
1715089 GOSALIA ADITYA NILESH
1715090 GUPTA RISHAB RAJESH 
1715091 JADHAV YASH SUNIL 
1715092 JAIN NISHANT DILIP
1715093 JHAVERI TIRTH JIGNESH 
1715094 KACHALIA DHEER APURVA
1715095 KARNIK OMKAR YATIN
1715096 KATARMAL ABHISHEK KISHOR

1715097 KHAMAR HEET AMIT
1715098 KHOT SHAUNAK SANJAY
1715099 KOTIAN SHREYAS PURUSHOTHAM
1715100 LOHOKNA MOHIT MANOJ
1715101 MAHAJAN ANVIL VIJAY 
1715102 MANJREKAR SUMEDH SHRIRAM
1715103 MEHTA HITANSH SANJAY
1715104 METHEKAR NACHIKET KRISHNA 
1715105 NAGDA YASH VIPUL  
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Roll No. Name of Student
1715106 NAIK PRITISH YATIN
1715107 PANCHAL SARVESH VINAYAK
1715108 PANCHAL VIVEK VASANT

1715109 PANDEY DHANANJAY KRIPA SHANKAR

1715110 PANDYA AAKASH DHIREN
1715111 PAREKH GAURAV NILESH 
1715112 PARMAR PARV SANJAY
1715113 PATEL AKSHAY JAGDISH
1715114 PATEL JYOT GIRISH
1715115 PHILS MARK VARGHESE
1715116 RAINA SHUHUL 
1715117 RAJPUT SHUBHAM  RAJESH
1715118 RANE YAASH KIRAN 
1715119 SAJWAN KOMAL JAGDISH
1715120 SANWARWALA ALIASGAR SHABBIR
1715121 SAWANT KUNAL RAMESH 
1715122 SEVAK SANKET VIJAY

1715123 SHAH DHAIRYA TUSHAR
1715124 SHAH JAY DILIPKUMAR 
1715125 SHAH MEETHIL NEENAD
1715126 SHAH NITANT BHUMISH
1715127 SHAH SAMKIT RONAK
1715128 SHAH VIRAL HARISH
1715129 SHINDE MANISH SANJAY
1715130 SIDDHAPURA DHRUV JAYSUKH
1715131 TRIVEDI ANUJ PANKAJ
1715132 VELANI ARMAN FIROZ 
1715133 WAICHAL HARSH MILIND
1715134 YADAV RAHUL SHAILESH KUMAR
1715135 KADAM SHARDUL SATISH
1615082 GUPTA VIKAS JEETLAL 69



Term (2018-19) Class Sem. Div
July 18-Nov 18 S.Y.B.Tech III A

Roll No. Name of the Student
1715002 ALVA NAKULA VENKAPPA SAROJA
1715003 AYARE NACHIKET SHARAD 

SUSHAMA 
1715004 BALI ARUSH PUNEET ALKA
1715005 BARALIYA KUNIKA MUKESH PARUL

1715006 BHALERAO AUMKAR RAJEEV 
HEMANGI

1715007 BHARADWAJ ARJUN JYOTIRAJ 
SHEELA

1715008 BHUVAD KSHITIJA SANTOSHKUMAR 
SNEHAL

1715009 CHANDE JHANVI SHANTILAL SUNITA

1715010 CHENNA VIGNESH NARENDAR 
SANDHYA

1715011 CHUDASAMA DARSHAN BHARAT 
PRADNYA

1715012 DALVI YUVRAJ JAYESHKUMAR JYOTI
1715013 DANGI NIRAV SUBHASH LALITA
1715014 DEDHIA DEVANSH SANJAY JIGNA
1715016 DHARANI HARSHAL BHAVESH 

YOGITA
1715017 DHAVALE VAIBHAV TUKARAM RATAN
1715018 DOSHI AYUSH MOHANKUMAR NEETA
1715019 FOFANDI DHARTI NITIN MANDAKINI
1715020 GADA VIRJAA VIREN JAGRUTI
1715021 GANDHI NILESH SUNIL VAISHALI
1715023 GOSAR RUSHABH MAHESH HARSHA
1715024 GANDHI ARYAN ARTI
1715025 JAGDALE SANDEEP SHIVAJI 

PRAMILA
1715026 JHAVERI HARSH BHAVESH DIVYA
1715027 JOSEPH DEREK ABRAHAM RUTH

1715028 KAISARE SHUBHANKAR SUDESH 
SUJATA  

1715029 KASTUR SOHAMM UMESH NEHA

1715030 KAWA MOHIT VINOD KUMAR 
BHAVANA

1715031 KHOPKAR SUVEG GIRISH SMITA
1715032 GAJANE SHUBHAM SACHIN SHEETAL
1715033 LAHIRI ARNAB S SMRITHY
1715034 LONAKADI ADITYA SUHAS ANJANI

1715035 MARATHE RUTWIK PRASHANT 
VAISHALI

1715036 MANTRI DEEPIKA RAMESH RENU
1715037 MERCHANT HATIM MUSTAFA ALIFYA
1715038 MORE SAHIL SUNIL SHRUTI
1715039 NAIK ATHARV SNEHAL SHAMALI

1715040 PANCHAL JAYDEEP MAHESHBHAI 
CHHAYA

1715041 PANCHAL VARUN RAJANIKANT 
VEENA

1715042 PANCHAL YASH KISHOR GEETA
1715043 PANDIT AMAN SUNIL KAVITA
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Roll No. Name of the Student
1715044 PARAB JAYESH PRAKASH POOJA
1715045 PARKAR MANDAR BHUSHAN SUJATA
1715046 PATEL AADITYA DHANANJAY SUJATA
1715047 PATEL AMOL GYANESH ZANKHANA
1715048 PATIL VIJAYA SUNIL SUCHITA

1715049 POONAWALA MURTAZA JUZER 
FATEMA

1715050 RAJPUT PRATIK PRATAPSING 
RENUKA

1715051 RAKIBE HRITIKA JAGDISH MANGAL
1715052 RAUT OMKAR RAJENDRA RAJASHRI

1715053 SAKHARDANDE SHREYAS 
DATTATRAY SUCHITA

1715054 SAVLA RISHI DEEPAK SHILPA

1715055 SAWANT SAURABH SURESH 
SADHANA

1715056 PAREKH JEET ATUL NIKETA
1715057 SHAH HARSH MANISH LATA
1715058 SHAH MANAV KETAN MEGHANA
1715059 SHAH MIT ALPESHKUMAR RENI
1715060 SHAH SAHIL HITEN KAMINI
1715061 SHAH SOUMIL KIRIT NEELAM

1715062 SHAIKH SOHAIB AHMED SUHAIL 
AHMED SHABNAM

1715063 SHINGAVI HARSHAD KISHOR 
SWAPNA

1715064 TAHILIANI ATUL NARESH DEEPIKA
1715065 TUKAN ADITYA ARUN VIJAYA
1715066 WAGH GUNESH ABHAY RASIKA
1715067 SHAH MITT MITESH KALPA

1715136 DANDEKAR RISHIKESH MAKARAND 
ARCHANA

1615027 MANDHANA SHREYA SANJAY 
SUREKHA

1825001 KHUMAN BHAVIN ASHOK GEETA
1825002 JETHWA JATIN HASMUKH
1825003 GUJRATHI AAYUSH JAY 
1825004 BUTALA MITESH SACHIN
1825005 HINDOCHA AMAN NILESH
1825006 NAVSARIKAR YASH MILIND
1825007 RAMBHIA OM VIJAY
1825008 GHADGE ROSHAN DEEPAK ANJALI
1825009 KUSHARE SHUBHAM DEEPAK
1825010 AGRAWAL PRAKHAR AJAYKKUMAR
1825011 KARTHIK PURUSHOTHAM
1825012 JADHAV PRATHAMESH DHANAJI

Term (2018-19) Class Sem. Div
July 18-Nov 18 S.Y.B.Tech III B

Roll No. Name of the Student
1715068 ALONI PARTH MAHESH SUCHETA
1715069 AMDEKAR ADITI KEDAR RUMA
1715071 BAPORIKAR SUSHRUT VINAY SEEMA

1715072 BHADRESHA CHIRAG RAMESHBHAI 
MEENABEN

1715073 BHANUSHALI RONAK HARISH PRITI
1715074 BHATIA KARAN YOGESH MALA
1715075 BOHRA AAYUSH PARESH RAKHI
1715076 CHAWDA NISHA ASHOK VANITA
1715077 CHHEDA MALAY HITESH NEETA
1715078 DAGHA JAY YOGESH RITA

Signature of 



1715079 DAMANIA HRISHIKESH JITENDRA 
MINAXI

1715081 DESAI AMEY ARUN VARSHA
1715082 DHAMI KEVALYA NIKHIL ALPA

1715083 DHASADE TANMAY RAJENDRA 
SAVITA

1715084 DHURI BHUSHAN LAVU LATIKA
1715085 DOSHI JIMIT JAYESH RAKSHA
1715086 FURIA KHUSH RAJESH RAKHI
1715087 GADHIYA DHRUVIK MAHESH 

BHARATI
1715088 GANGARAJU KRUTHIKA SUBHASH 

RADHIKADEVI
1715089 GOSALIA ADITYA NILESH KETKI
1715090 GUPTA RISHAB RAJESH KANCHAN
1715091 JADHAV YASH SUNIL MANJUSHA
1715092 JAIN NISHANT DILIP MANISHA
1715093 JHAVERI TIRTH JIGNESH JIGNA
1715094 KACHALIA DHEER APURVA RAKHI
1715095 KARNIK OMKAR YATIN RUPALI

1715096 KATARMAL ABHISHEK KISHOR 
PREMILA

1715097 KHAMAR HEET AMIT DIPTI
1715098 KHOT SHAUNAK SANJAY VINITA

1715099 KOTIAN SHREYAS PURUSHOTHAM 
THILOTHAMA

1715100 LOHOKNA MOHIT MANOJ  MUKESH
1715101 MAHAJAN ANVIL VIJAY NAMRATA

1715102 MANJREKAR SUMEDH SHRIRAM 
SHRADDHA

1715103 MEHTA HITANSH SANJAY DHARA

1715104 METHEKAR NACHIKET KRISHNA 
PRAJAKTA

1715105 NAGDA YASH VIPUL SWATI
1715106 NAIK PRITISH YATIN ABHILASHA
1715107 PANCHAL SARVESH VINAYAK NILIMA
1715108 PANCHAL VIVEK VASANT NAYANA

1715109 PANDEY DHANANJAY KRIPA 
SHANKAR MEERA



Roll No. Name of the Student
1715110 PANDYA AAKASH DHIREN FALGUNI
1715111 PAREKH GAURAV NILESH URVASHI
1715112 PARMAR PARV SANJAY REKHA
1715113 PATEL AKSHAY JAGDISH VIMALA
1715114 PATEL JYOT GIRISH MITAL
1715115 PHILS MARK VARGHESE
1715116 RAINA SHUHUL BEENA
1715117 RAJPUT SHUBHAM  RAJESH KAMINI
1715118 RANE YAASH KIRAN ROSHNI
1715119 SAJWAN KOMAL JAGDISH INDU

1715120 SANWARWALA ALIASGAR SHABBIR 
MARIA

1715122 SEVAK SANKET VIJAY ALPA
1715123 SHAH DHAIRYA TUSHAR RUPA
1715124 SHAH JAY DILIPKUMAR RITA
1715125 SHAH MEETHIL NEENAD ARCHANA
1715126 SHAH NITANT BHUMISH NEEPA
1715127 SHAH SAMKIT RONAK DARSHANA
1715128 SHAH VIRAL HARISH NAYNA
1715129 SHINDE MANISH SANJAY SUNITA
1715130 SIDDHAPURA DHRUV JAYSUKH 

NISHA
1715131 TRIVEDI ANUJ PANKAJ PRITI
1715132 VELANI ARMAN FIROZ YASMIN
1715133 WAICHAL HARSH MILIND VAISHALI

1715134 YADAV RAHUL SHAILESH KUMAR 
RAMBHA

1715135 KADAM SHARDUL SATISH SAKSHI
1715137 VARTAK PRANIT BALKRISHNA
1715138 JOSHI PRASHANT KRISHNANAND
1825013 SHAIKH IMTIYAZ MOHAMMED ILYAS
1825014 CHAUDHARI YOGESH YASHWANT 
1825015 MUTHA JINENDRA RAHUL
1825016 DOSHI KEVAL VIRENDRA
1825017 NANAVATI RAJ AMIT
1825018 PANCHAL DHARMIN MUKESH
1825019 SHAIKH AHMAD SHAKIR

1825020 BABRA KRIPAL SINGH MANOHAR 
SINGH

1825021 RAHATE SHREYA NITIN
1825022 CHOUDHARY PRANALI ROHIDAS
1825023 RAUT AISHWARYA SUNIL
1825024 SHETTY DHARSHAN JAYANAND

 



TY(A)

Term Class Sem. Div

July 19-Nov 19 T.Y.B.TECH V A

Roll No. Name of the Student

1715002 ALVA NAKULA VENKAPPA SAROJA

1715003 AYARE NACHIKET SHARAD SUSHAMA 

1715004 BALI ARUSH PUNEET ALKA

1715005 BARALIYA KUNIKA MUKESH PARUL

1715006 BHALERAO AUMKAR RAJEEV HEMANGI

1715007 BHARADWAJ ARJUN JYOTIRAJ SHEELA

1715008 BHUVAD KSHITIJA SANTOSHKUMAR SNEHAL

1715009 CHANDE JHANVI SHANTILAL SUNITA

1715010 CHENNA VIGNESH NARENDAR SANDHYA

1715011 CHUDASAMA DARSHAN BHARAT PRADNYA

1715012 DALVI YUVRAJ JAYESHKUMAR JYOTI

1715013 DANGI NIRAV SUBHASH LALITA

1715014 DEDHIA DEVANSH SANJAY JIGNA

1715016 DHARANI HARSHAL BHAVESH YOGITA

1715017 DHAVALE VAIBHAV TUKARAM RATAN

1715018 DOSHI AYUSH MOHANKUMAR NEETA

1715019 FOFANDI DHARTI NITIN MANDAKINI

1715020 GADA VIRJAA VIREN JAGRUTI

1715021 GANDHI NILESH SUNIL VAISHALI

1715023 GOSAR RUSHABH MAHESH HARSHA

1715024 GANDHI ARYAN ARTI

1715025 JAGDALE SANDEEP SHIVAJI PRAMILA

1715026 JHAVERI HARSH BHAVESH DIVYA

1715027 JOSEPH DEREK ABRAHAM RUTH

1715028 KAISARE SHUBHANKAR SUDESH SUJATA  

1715029 KASTUR SOHAMM UMESH NEHA

1715030 KAWA MOHIT VINOD KUMAR BHAVANA

1715031 KHOPKAR SUVEG GIRISH SMITA

1715032 GAJANE SHUBHAM SACHIN SHEETAL

1715033 LAHIRI ARNAB S SMRITHY

1715034 LONAKADI ADITYA SUHAS ANJANI

1715035 MARATHE RUTWIK PRASHANT VAISHALI

1715036 MANTRI DEEPIKA RAMESH RENU

1715037 MERCHANT HATIM MUSTAFA ALIFYA

1715038 MORE SAHIL SUNIL SHRUTI

1715039 NAIK ATHARV SNEHAL SHAMALI

1715040 PANCHAL JAYDEEP MAHESHBHAI CHHAYA

1715041 PANCHAL VARUN RAJANIKANT VEENA

1715042 PANCHAL YASH KISHOR GEETA

1715043 PANDIT AMAN SUNIL KAVITA

Page 1



TY(A)

Roll No. Name of the Student

1715044 PARAB JAYESH PRAKASH POOJA

1715045 PARKAR MANDAR BHUSHAN SUJATA

1715046 PATEL AADITYA DHANANJAY SUJATA

1715047 PATEL AMOL GYANESH ZANKHANA

1715048 PATIL VIJAYA SUNIL SUCHITA

1715049 POONAWALA MURTAZA JUZER FATEMA

1715050 RAJPUT PRATIK PRATAPSING RENUKA

1715051 RAKIBE HRITIKA JAGDISH MANGAL

1715052 RAUT OMKAR RAJENDRA RAJASHRI

1715053 SAKHARDANDE SHREYAS DATTATRAY SUCHITA

1715054 SAVLA RISHI DEEPAK SHILPA

1715055 SAWANT SAURABH SURESH SADHANA

1715056 PAREKH JEET ATUL NIKETA

1715057 SHAH HARSH MANISH LATA

1715058 SHAH MANAV KETAN MEGHANA

1715059 SHAH MIT ALPESHKUMAR RENI

1715060 SHAH SAHIL HITEN KAMINI

1715061 SHAH SOUMIL KIRIT NEELAM

1715062
SHAIKH SOHAIB AHMED SUHAIL AHMED 

SHABNAM

1715063 SHINGAVI HARSHAD KISHOR SWAPNA

1715064 TAHILIANI ATUL NARESH DEEPIKA

1715065 TUKAN ADITYA ARUN VIJAYA

1715066 WAGH GUNESH ABHAY RASIKA

1715067 SHAH MITT MITESH KALPA

1715136 DANDEKAR RISHIKESH MAKARAND ARCHANA

1615027 MANDHANA SHREYA SANJAY SUREKHA

1825001 KHUMAN BHAVIN ASHOK GEETA

1825002 JETHWA JATIN HASMUKH KANCHAN

1825003 GUJRATHI AAYUSH JAY MADHURI

1825004 BUTALA MITESH SACHIN BHARATI

1825005 HINDOCHA AMAN NILESH NEHA

1825006 NAVSARIKAR YASH MILIND NAYANA

1825007 RAMBHIA OM VIJAY AARTI

1825008 GHADGE ROSHAN DEEPAK ANJALI

1825009 KUSHARE SHUBHAM DEEPAK PRATIBHA

1825010 AGRAWAL PRAKHAR AJAYKKUMAR REKHA

1825011 KARTHIK PURUSHOTHAM SOWMYA

1825012 JADHAV PRATHAMESH DHANAJI SANGITA

Div B

1715068 ALONI PARTH MAHESH SUCHETA
1715069 AMDEKAR ADITI KEDAR RUMA
1715071 BAPORIKAR SUSHRUT VINAY SEEMA
1715072 BHADRESHA CHIRAG RAMESHBHAI MEENABEN
1715073 BHANUSHALI RONAK HARISH PRITI
1715074 BHATIA KARAN YOGESH MALA
1715075 BOHRA AAYUSH PARESH RAKHI
1715076 CHAWDA NISHA ASHOK VANITA
1715077 CHHEDA MALAY HITESH NEETA
1715078 DAGHA JAY YOGESH RITA
1715079 DAMANIA HRISHIKESH JITENDRA MINAXI
1715081 DESAI AMEY ARUN VARSHA
1715082 DHAMI KEVALYA NIKHIL ALPA
1715083 DHASADE TANMAY RAJENDRA SAVITA
1715084 DHURI BHUSHAN LAVU LATIKA
1715085 DOSHI JIMIT JAYESH RAKSHA
1715086 FURIA KHUSH RAJESH RAKHI
1715087 GADHIYA DHRUVIK MAHESH BHARATI
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TY(A)

Roll No. Name of the Student

1715088 GANGARAJU KRUTHIKA SUBHASH 
1715089 GOSALIA ADITYA NILESH KETKI
1715090 GUPTA RISHAB RAJESH KANCHAN
1715091 JADHAV YASH SUNIL MANJUSHA
1715092 JAIN NISHANT DILIP MANISHA
1715093 JHAVERI TIRTH JIGNESH JIGNA
1715094 KACHALIA DHEER APURVA RAKHI
1715095 KARNIK OMKAR YATIN RUPALI
1715096 KATARMAL ABHISHEK KISHOR PREMILA
1715097 KHAMAR HEET AMIT DIPTI
1715098 KHOT SHAUNAK SANJAY VINITA
1715099 KOTIAN SHREYAS PURUSHOTHAM 
1715100 LOHOKNA MOHIT MANOJ  MUKESH
1715101 MAHAJAN ANVIL VIJAY NAMRATA
1715102 MANJREKAR SUMEDH SHRIRAM SHRADDHA
1715103 MEHTA HITANSH SANJAY DHARA
1715104 METHEKAR NACHIKET KRISHNA PRAJAKTA
1715105 NAGDA YASH VIPUL SWATI
1715106 NAIK PRITISH YATIN ABHILASHA
1715107 PANCHAL SARVESH VINAYAK NILIMA
1715108 PANCHAL VIVEK VASANT NAYANA
1715109 PANDEY DHANANJAY KRIPA SHANKAR MEERA
1715110 PANDYA AAKASH DHIREN FALGUNI
1715111 PAREKH GAURAV NILESH URVASHI
1715112 PARMAR PARV SANJAY REKHA
1715113 PATEL AKSHAY JAGDISH VIMALA
1715114 PATEL JYOT GIRISH MITAL
1715115 PHILS MARK VARGHESE
1715116 RAINA SHUHUL BEENA
1715117 RAJPUT SHUBHAM  RAJESH KAMINI
1715118 RANE YAASH KIRAN ROSHNI
1715119 SAJWAN KOMAL JAGDISH INDU
1715120 SANWARWALA ALIASGAR SHABBIR MARIA
1715122 SEVAK SANKET VIJAY ALPA
1715123 SHAH DHAIRYA TUSHAR RUPA
1715124 SHAH JAY DILIPKUMAR RITA
1715125 SHAH MEETHIL NEENAD ARCHANA
1715126 SHAH NITANT BHUMISH NEEPA
1715127 SHAH SAMKIT RONAK DARSHANA
1715128 SHAH VIRAL HARISH NAYNA
1715129 SHINDE MANISH SANJAY SUNITA
1715130 SIDDHAPURA DHRUV JAYSUKH NISHA
1715131 TRIVEDI ANUJ PANKAJ PRITI
1715132 VELANI ARMAN FIROZ YASMIN
1715133 WAICHAL HARSH MILIND VAISHALI
1715134 YADAV RAHUL SHAILESH KUMAR RAMBHA
1715135 KADAM SHARDUL SATISH SAKSHI
1715137 VARTAK PRANIT BALKRISHNA PRABHA
1715138 JOSHI PRASHANT KRISHNANAND MOHANI
1825013 SHAIKH IMTIYAZ MOHAMMED ILYAS MUMTAZ
1825014 CHAUDHARI YOGESH YASHWANT YOGITA
1825015 MUTHA JINENDRA RAHUL DEEPALI
1825016 DOSHI KEVAL VIRENDRA HEENA
1825017 NANAVATI RAJ AMIT NEHAL
1825018 PANCHAL DHARMIN MUKESH PRITI
1825019 SHAIKH AHMAD SHAKIR FIRDAUS
1825020 BABRA KRIPAL SINGH MANOHAR SINGH 
1825021 RAHATE SHREYA NITIN MANISHA
1825022 CHOUDHARY PRANALI ROHIDAS ANUSAYA
1825023 RAUT AISHWARYA SUNIL ARCHANA
1825024 SHETTY DHARSHAN JAYANAND VARDA
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